Company name

Verification Record Sheet

Engineer's name

Initials

Tester make/model

Tester serial no

Cal box serial no

Commission date

Calibration date

Date

Insulation Resistance

Continuity

Zs

30mA RCD Trip Time (ms)

Temp

Initials

D/M/Y

0.5MQ

2.0MQ

200MQ

0.5Q

1Q

2Q

x1 0°

x1 180°

x5 00

x5 1800°

°C




